Dreamz Infra India Limited under CIRP
List of claims of Banks (Claims received and updated upto 21-10-2020)

S.NO Claim Name of the Claimant Total Claim (Principal  Total Admitted Principal Not Interest Not Admitted/
No and interest) Admitted/ under  under verification
1| 2,825 [Corporation Bank Lic 32,50,038 29,012 18,02,366 14,18,660
Indiranagar Bangalore | 2096
2 2,172 |Corporation Bank, Btm Layout 43,71,055 11,07,751 14,10,349 18,52,955
3| 2,826 |Corporation Bank, Jalbhavan 21,10,85,722 4,47,47,858 6,99,72,643 9,63,65,221
Branch, Bangalore
Total 21,87,06,815 4,58,84,621 7,31,85,358 9,96,36,836




